

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3436/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2006 in MFA No. 610/2003 &
MFA No. 804/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

G.P. NAIR FAMILY TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVT. OF KERALA & ORS.
(appln. for impleadment)
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Amarendra Choubey, Adv.for
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the application for impleadment be placed along with the main
matter before the Bench hearing the main matter.

(Asha Kukrety)
Sr.P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master